
Cannon 
Hill 

Theft From Motor vehicle BUCKLEIGH 
AVENUE 

by suspect unknown interfering 
with victims car in a believed 
attempt to steal catalytic 

01/10/2023 
10:00:00 

01/10/2023 
11:00:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft From Motor vehicle HILLCROSS 
AVENUE 

Vehicle accessed and two tins of 
boiled sweets stolen from glove 
box 

04/10/2023 
22:00:00 

05/10/2023 
07:30:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a Dwelling MARTIN WAY victim  has had cash stolen from 
inside his flat 

02/10/2023 
10:00:00 

06/10/2023 
01:05:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft From Motor vehicle HILLCROSS 
AVENUE 

Victim states that unknown 
suspect(s) have entered the 
vehicle, taken the property and 
decamped in unknown direction. 

08/10/2023 
00:30:00 

08/10/2023 
00:30:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft From Motor vehicle LEAMINGTON 
AVENUE 

By suspect unknown gaining 
entry to the victims vehicle and 
stealing from within. 

09/10/2023 
01:00:00 

09/10/2023 
04:00:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a Dwelling MONKLEIGH ROAD suspect has entered through a 
front bedroom window and stolen 
car 

10/10/2023 
22:15:00 

11/10/2023 
06:52:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LONDON ROAD Victim's bike stolen from the gym 29/10/2023 
11:00:00 

29/10/2023 
13:00:00 

 


