Cannon Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	BUCKLEIGH AVENUE	by suspect unknown interfering with victims car in a believed attempt to steal catalytic	01/10/2023 10:00:00	01/10/2023 11:00:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	HILLCROSS AVENUE	Vehicle accessed and two tins of boiled sweets stolen from glove box	04/10/2023 22:00:00	05/10/2023 07:30:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	MARTIN WAY	victim has had cash stolen from inside his flat	02/10/2023 10:00:00	06/10/2023 01:05:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	HILLCROSS AVENUE	Victim states that unknown suspect(s) have entered the vehicle, taken the property and decamped in unknown direction.	08/10/2023 00:30:00	08/10/2023 00:30:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	LEAMINGTON AVENUE	By suspect unknown gaining entry to the victims vehicle and stealing from within.	09/10/2023 01:00:00	09/10/2023 04:00:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	MONKLEIGH ROAD	suspect has entered through a front bedroom window and stolen car	10/10/2023 22:15:00	11/10/2023 06:52:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	LONDON ROAD	Victim's bike stolen from the gym	29/10/2023 11:00:00	29/10/2023 13:00:00